
VANIZM

HKS MOONSHINE

Courtesy of Carving Creek Farm

CC DARK AND STORMY
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Stormy is currently exposed to our herd sire, CC Clearly 
Vandalized.

06/03/2020
CI327433
285366
$2,000.00
Catherine Ritter
Catherine Ritter

CC DARK AND STORMY

CC VANDALIZM

PC Blue Paprika

O.K. OKEE WR127

ROSE OF SANTANA

SHADOWIZM

VANESSA

BLUE SMOKE

CK PAPRIKA'S REQUEST

KO Santana Red

DBR TABASCO ROSE

WR TEXAS LONGHORN

WR TEXAS LONGHORN
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